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Harjoitusajo E-luokka
VaaSAS 16.4.2011

Nina Gleisner - Robert Higgblom
Annelie Haka - Tomas Glasberg

Ida Furunis - Sarah Siffre'n

Andreas Kullstrom - Yvonne Higgblom
Heikki Nyystild - Matti Simila

Marko Hakola - Henri Hakola

Jukka Kinnari - Joni Kinnari

Bernt Kullstrom - Catharina Kullstréom
Tiia Alakoskela - Mika Alakoskela

Oravais Golf
Vaasa Opel
Vasa Suzuki
Oravais Golf
Laihia

LapUA/Lapua

Jurvan UA  Peugeot
Oravais Mercedes
LapUA

YHT
150
264
597
678
1497
2145
2400
4041
kesk.

RT

600
1200
600
600
3600



